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Features

Memory foam seat base

Contoured seat design

Integrated leg rest when reclined

Gas assisted seat adjustment operation
Rear attendant handle for easy movement
Height adjustable extra long armrests
Armrests adjust for easy transfer

Seat backrest adjustable 10 to 45 degrees
Removable headrest bolster

Locking castor on each leg

Durable vinyl seat covering

Meal table comes as standard

DlmenS| ons

Seat width

Seat depth

Seat height

Seat base angle
Back rest height
Back rest width
Back rest angle
Armrest height
Overall width
Overall height
Overall length
Max user weight
Weight of chair

535mm
430mm
540mm
10°
780mm
470mm
to 45
535 to 760mm
670mm
1225mm
840mm
130kg
28.1kg
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