

Deluxe Comfort Chair

RGCCN



Phone: 08 9248 4180 Fax: 08 9248 9452

E-mail: orders@redgumbrand.com.au





Deluxe Comfort Chair

RGCCN





Features

- Memory foam seat base
- Contoured seat design
- Integrated leg rest when reclined
- Gas assisted seat adjustment operation
- Rear attendant handle for easy movement
- Height adjustable extra long armrests
- Armrests adjust for easy transfer
- Seat backrest adjustable 10 to 45 degrees
- Removable headrest bolster
- Locking castor on each leg
- Durable vinyl seat covering
- Meal table comes as standard

Dimensions

•	Seat width	535mm
•	Seat depth	430mm
•	Seat height	540mm
•	Seat base angle	10'
•	Back rest height	780mm
•	Back rest width	470mm
•	Back rest angle	to 45
•	Armrest height	535 to 760mm
•	Overall width	670mm
•	Overall height	1225mm
•	Overall length	840mm
•	Max user weight	$130 \mathrm{kg}$
•	Weight of chair	28.1 kg